
LTR UNILUX

I.D.: 83843594

Data
publicarii 19.06.23

Coduri CPV

31000000-6

Pretul
estimativ: 460,47 RON - 460,47 RON

Descriere: PREL.3P 3M EMOS BUC 1 RON 26.89 VAL 26.89 PREL.3P 5M 3X1MM EMOS P0325 BUC 6 RON
36.97 VAL 221.82 FISA CP CAUCIUC NEGRU LO50342 BUC 1 RON 26.05 VAL 26.05 CUPLA CP
LEG.NEG.CAUCIUC BUC 1 RON 24.37 VAL 24.37 PREL.5P 3M+INTR 3X1.5MM DAB BUC 3 RON
53.78 VAL 161.34
